Recessed wall mount
Surface ceiling mount Surface wall mount
Recessed ceiling mount
Surface end mount
Canopy
Housing
Trim Ring
Trim plate

A R CH ITEC T U R A L CO L L EC TI O N – PR E S TI G E ™ ED G E- L IT SER I E S
—
How to order
Housing color Series Faces Designation Legend color Background color Arrows
Blank=  Brushed
aluminum
W= White
B= Black
PB= Polished brass
CH=  Polished
chrome
BR= Bronze
LX= AC-only
LXN= Self-powered
1= Single face
2= Double face
N= New design R= Red
G= Green
C= Clear (single face only)
W= White
M= Mirror
Blank= No arrow
D= Double arrow
L= Arrow left
R= Arrow right
RL=  Right & left
(double face)
UA=  Universal field
installed arrows
Trim Mounting Options Legend size
-C= Circular
-A= Angular
Blank=  Universal
mount
Blank= No option
-NEXP= Nexus®Pro IoT1 (consult your sales representative)
-NEXRF= Nexus® wireless1 (consult your sales representative)
-D= Self-test and diagnostic1
-DC= AC/DC remote 6-24 VDC
-FA= Fire alarm1
-FZ= Flasher & buzzer1
-2CKT= Two circuit, AC only
Blank= 6" EXIT legend
-8=  8" EXIT legend
(red only)
-LP=  Panel shipped
separately
-X=  Back box shipped
separately
1Self-powered only